Swimming Federation of the USVI INC

Statement of Financial Position
As of December 31, 2024

TOTAL

ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
First Bank Checking
Total Bank Accounts

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

78,898.51
$78,898.51

$78,898.51
$78,898.51

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Revenue
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

0.00
80,155.09
-1,256.58
$78,898.51

$78,898.51




